Cape Fear Janitorial Supply Co

Equipment Rental Agreement

Equipment Kentai Agreement				
Date:				
Owner:	Cape Fear Janitorial Supply Co 3159 Natal St Fayetteville, NC 28306 (910) 483-2544	Shipping Address:	Same as Billing	
Renter:		Phone #:		
		Contact:		
	Equipment Rented	Serial #	Rental Rate	Total
				\$
				\$
				\$
				\$
	Total		N/A	\$
	Paid	N/A	N/A	\$
 Rental Agreement Equipment not returned on time will accrue an additional day rental charge. If Cape Fear Janitorial Supply is not notified that it will be returned at a later time there will be an additional \$15.00 per day late return fee. Renter will be held responsible for all damaged and missing equipment. (Per check list of rented equipment) Normal Wear and Tear is excluded. Renter is responsible for transportation to and from premises. Renter indemnifies and holds Cape Fear Janitorial harmless for any and all injuries or damage of any kind that may occur from use of above listed equipment. The Renter will pay all reasonable attorney and other fees for any action taken by Cape Fear Janitorial to collect any amounts due under this agreement. I, the renter, accept full responsibility for the above listed equipment and agree to the above listed terms of rental of said equipment. 				
Signature Date				
Pick up Date/Time:		Return Time/Date :		
Damage or Missing Equipment Parts:		Checked By:		
Deposit C/C: Exp _		/ V-Code:		